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TÜDRUKUTE VANEM RÜHM 

60 m tõkkejooks     
A-finaal     
1 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,03 
2 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10,10 
3 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.02  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 10,20 
4 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,37 
5 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 10,40 
6 Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 10,54 
7 Diana Šumilina 06.11.02  Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 10,54 
8 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,77 

      
B-finaal     
9 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02  Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,70 
10 Doris Nurk 01.04.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,98 
11 Marleen Jauk 21.03.02  Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 11,06 
12 Anita Petuhh 15.07.02  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 11,14 
13 Mia Marii Märks 24.05.02  Tallinna 21.Kool 11,23 
14 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium DNF 
15 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02  Tallinna Reaalkool DNS 
16 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02  Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium DNS 

      
Eeljooksud     
1 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,95 
2 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.02  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 10,01 
3 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10,31 
4 Diana Šumilina 06.11.02  Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 10,40 
5 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,40 
6 Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 10,47 
7 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,53 
8 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 10,53 
9 Mia Marii Märks 24.05.02  Tallinna 21.Kool 10,58 
10 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02  Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,68 
11 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,80 
12 Marleen Jauk 21.03.02  Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10,99 
13 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02  Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,07 
14 Doris Nurk 01.04.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,21 
15 Anita Petuhh 15.07.02  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 11,22 
15 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,22 
17 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,30 
18 Kamilla Kulakova 19.03.02  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,35 



19 Anna Kottel 26.05.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 11,42 
20 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,74 
21 Anna Igaseva 06.01.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,84 
22 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,10 
23 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 12,23 
23 Emma Räim 08.09.02  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,23 
25 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03  Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12,24 
26 Valeria Karoman 24.10.02  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 12,44 
27 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 12,84 
28 Johanna Erikson 14.10.02  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 12,96 
29 Anastasija Vassiljeva 21.09.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 13,55 
30 Jaanika Andreeva 15.09.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 13,91 
31 Emma Erm 10.08.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 14,38 
32 Laura Mõik 08.07.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 14,39 
33 Polina Rulkova 12.12.03  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 16,03 
 Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.03  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium DQ 
v.a Kärt Roossaar 22.10.02  Kiili Gümnaasium 11,23 
 Karmen Langi 13.03.02  Ruila Põhikool 11,81 
 Karita Jakobson 03.02.02  Kiili Gümnaasium 13,76 
       
Kaugushüpe     
1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 4.78 
2 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 4.72 
3 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03  Tallinna Reaalkool 4.71 
4 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 4.68 
5 Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 4.62 
6 Doris Nurk 01.04.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.54 
7 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.46 
8 Anita Petuhh 15.07.02  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 4.40 
9 Mia Marii Märks 24.05.02  Tallinna 21.Kool 4.31 
10 Kelly Kallaste 09.04.02  Tallinna Reaalkool 4.29 
11 Kertu Kallaste 09.04.02  Tallinna Reaalkool 4.24 
12 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.08 
13 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.01 
14 Marleen Fuks 07.08.03  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 4.01 
15 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 3.97 
16 Anete Randma 07.04.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.94 
17 Emma Räim 08.09.02  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.91 
18 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.90 
19 Anna Kottel 26.05.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 3.89 
20 Kamilla Kulakova 19.03.02  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 3.87 
21 Sära Kiristaja 13.11.02  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.87 
22 Olivia Neidre 01.03.03  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 3.87 
23 Johanna Erikson 14.10.02  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 3.71 
24 Marie Aliid Vabaorg 16.10.02  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 3.69 
25 Valeria Karoman 24.10.02  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.69 



26 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.02  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 3.60 
26 Anna Igaseva 06.01.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.57 
28 Laura Mõik 08.07.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 3.53 
28 Karmen Tilk 12.08.03  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.47 
30 Anastasija Vassiljeva 21.09.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 3.46 
31 Emma Erm 10.08.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 3.44 
32 Lisett Piht 12.09.03  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 3.39 
33 Alina Fedotova 24.08.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 3.21 
34 Jaanika Andreeva 15.09.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 3.02 
35 Aysel Alieva 13.03.03  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 2.97 
36 Polina Rulkova 12.12.03  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 2.67 
 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02  Tallinna Reaalkool DNS 
v.a Kärt Roossaar 22.10.02  Kiili Gümnaasium 4.09 
 Karmen Langi 13.03.02  Ruila Põhikool 3.76 
 Karita Jakobson 03.02.02  Kiili Gümnaasium 3.76 
 Laura Lust 25.07.01  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 2.99 
 Iti Arvisto 25.09.03  Peetri Põhikool 2.68 
 
      

POISTE VANEM RÜHM 
 60 m tõkkejooks     
A-finaal     
1 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,79 
2 Reimo Trei 20.05.02  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,00 
3 Mihhail Andrievski 05.04.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,07 
4 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 11,04 
5 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,75 
6 David Jaanson 06.07.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 11,82 
7 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 12,00 
8 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,27 
      
Eeljooksud     
1 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,86 
2 Mihhail Andrievski 05.04.02  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,25 
3 Reimo Trei 20.05.02  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,33 
4 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 10,88 
5 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 11,42 
6 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,86 
7 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,99 
8 David Jaanson 06.07.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 12,03 
9 Elvis Eelma 15.08.02  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,25 
10 Torm Isok 22.10.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 12,28 
11 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 12,30 
12 Kiril Voronenko 20.09.03  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 13,38 
13 Mihkel Jantson 13.01.03  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 14,80 
      



Teivashüpe     
1 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.80 
2 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 2.60 
3 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2.10 
4 David Jaanson 06.07.03  Tallinna 21.Kool 2.10 
5 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 2.10 
6 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.90 
      

TÜDRUKUTE NOOREM RÜHM 
 60 m tõkkejooks     
A-finaal     
1 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,23 
2 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04  Tallinna 21.Kool 10,31 
3 Lana Pihela 08.05.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,43 
4 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 10,56 
5 Milana Mironova 20.02.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,63 
6 Marta Huimerind 10.04.04  Tallinna Toomkool 10,86 
7 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,91 
8 Meelika Toom 21.01.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 11,00 
      
B-finaal     
9 Emma Katarina Õun 25.04.04  Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 10,76 
10 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,93 
11 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 11,00 
12 Evelina Hassanova 24.10.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,00 
13 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,05 
14 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 11,31 
15 Liisi Valdvee 24.07.04  Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 11,35 
16 Diana Dzitsjuk 05.01.04  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 11,59 
      
Eeljooksud     
1 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,34 
2 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04  Tallinna 21.Kool 10,42 
3 Lana Pihela 08.05.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,48 
4 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 10,66 
5 Milana Mironova 20.02.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,75 
6 Marta Huimerind 10.04.04  Tallinna Toomkool 10,94 
7 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,00 
8 Meelika Toom 21.01.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 11,01 
9 Evelina Hassanova 24.10.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,05 
9 Emma Katarina Õun 25.04.04  Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 11,05 
11 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 11,07 
12 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,17 
13 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,34 
14 Diana Dzitsjuk 05.01.04  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 11,46 
15 Liisi Valdvee 24.07.04  Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 11,57 



16 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 11,65 
17 Gabriela Maria Taylor 05.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,66 
18 Krõõt Kudeviita 14.08.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 11,67 
18 Grete Liina Tuuksam 11.02.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 11,67 
20 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.04  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 11,76 
21 Laima Kaniava 06.03.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 12,12 
21 Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04  Tallinna 21.Kool 12,12 
23 Margared Pius 09.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,14 
24 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,29 
24 Darja Zavadovskaja 27.01.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 12,29 
26 Anastasija Pletnjova 31.12.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 12,51 
27 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 12,59 
28 Michelle Šusta 16.05.05  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 12,81 
29 Alina Käsnapuu 08.06.04  Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 12,86 
30 Mia-Viktoria Paiste 02.12.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 12,98 
31 Sanna Bolshidonova 25.03.04  Tallinna Juudi Kool 13,13 
31 Valeria Božko 07.09.05  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 13,13 
32 Alisa Kirjanova 29.04.04  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 13,18 
33 Alina Gorban 08.02.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 13,31 
34 Andra Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21.Kool 13,63 
35 Livia Filipozzi 11.01.06  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 13,71 
36 Olesja Tkatšova 21.10.06  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 14,67 
37 Dana Halla 24.08.06  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 14,71 
38 Amelija Griškun 10.10.05  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 14,75 
39 Sofia Litvinova 02.11.08  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 14,80 
40 Milena Vološlo 22.03.04  Tallinna Juudi Kool 15,49 
v.a Mia Lisett Meringo 05.07.05  Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 11,37 
      
Kõrgushüpe     
1 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04  Tallinna 21.Kool 1.45 
2 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 1.39 
2 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.39 
4 Meelika Toom 21.01.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 1.30 
5 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.30 
6 Margared Pius 09.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.25 
7 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.25 
8 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.04  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 1.20 
9 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.20 
10 Eva Kotelevski 28.11.04  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 1.15 
11 Anna Maria Tottrup 15.12.05  Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 1.15 
12 Grete Liina Tuuksam 11.02.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.10 
12 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.10 
14 Mia-Viktoria Paiste 02.12.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.10 
15 Michelle Šusta 16.05.05  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 1.05 
15 Andra Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21.Kool 1.05 
17 Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04  Tallinna 21.Kool 1.05 



18 Krõõt Kudeviita 14.08.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.00 
18 Evelin Teiste 07.06.06  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 1.00 
20 Livia Filipozzi 11.01.06  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.00 
 Joanna Laast 07.01.06  Püünsi Kool DNS 
      

 
POISTE NOOREM RÜHM 

 60 m tõkkejooks     
A-finaal     
1 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,17 
2 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,40 
3 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,64 
4 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 10,84 
5 Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 10,97 
6 Marko Unt 29.04.04  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11,14 
7 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,69 
(8) Markus Aldoja 30.04.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium DNS 
      
B-finaal     
9 Uku Nurk 22.02.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,14 
10 Markus Parts 05.10.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 11,37 
11 William  Vodi 08.03.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,41 
12 Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,58 
13 Lennart Tamm 21.03.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 11,61 
14 Rico Rene Arrak 17.03.04  Nõmme Erakool 11,90 
15 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 13,77 
(16) Ralf Randver 12.05.04  Tallinna Reaalkool DNS 
      
Eeljooksud     
1 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,35 
2 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,41 
3 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,70 
4 Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 10,84 
5 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 11,04 
6 Markus Aldoja 30.04.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 11,14 
7 Marko Unt 29.04.04  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11,31 
7 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,31 
9 Ralf Randver 12.05.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 11,33 
10 Uku Nurk 22.02.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,34 
11 William  Vodi 08.03.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,36 
11 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11,36 
13 Rico Rene Arrak 17.03.04  Nõmme Erakool 11,57 
14 Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,65 
15 Markus Parts 05.10.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 11,66 
16 Lennart Tamm 21.03.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 11,73 
17 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,74 



18 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 11,85 
19 Denis Kovalko 05.08.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 11,87 
20 Aleksander Kudrjashov 09.04.05  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,88 
21 Karl-Erik Olde 24.04.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 11,91 
22 Daniil Kalve 29.06.04  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,10 
23 Rudolf Vais 20.02.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,16 
24 Rico Marder Velja 2004  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,21 
25 Henrik Johan Kitt 31.03.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 12,24 
26 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 12,35 
27 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 12,37 
28 Andrej Sarhnšin 02.04.05  Tallinna Juudi Kool 12,58 
29 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04  Rocca al Mare Kool 12,63 
30 Kevin Kütson 23.02.06  Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 12,70 
31 Andre Mäki-Viinikka 15.06.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 12,73 
32 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 12,80 
33 Nikita Kunitski 31.07.05  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 12,92 
34 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 13,10 
35 Ramon Abel 23.11.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 13,23 
36 Erik Tobias Loo 07.09.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 13,46 
37 Danil Teiste 09.02.05  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 13,48 
38 Denis Božko 01.05.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 13,57 
39 Karl Allikas 01.07.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 13,58 
40 Sander Teras 13.09.07  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 13,67 
41 Artur Gusak 06.04.05  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 13,74 
42 Daniil Ivanov 05.12.07  Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 13,77 
43 Timo Mandel 25.01.07  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 14,08 
44 Robert Vassilko 24.08.04  Tallinna Südalinna Kool 14,17 
45 Markus Pukk 30.10.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 14,65 
46 Richard Sõber 21.03.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 15,20 
47 Anton Rõtšagov 12.02.08  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 15,37 
48 Kristen Pähkelmann 04.03.07  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 15,92 
49 Daniil Dvoskin 19.11.06   17,31 
v.a Robert Kompus 06.11.05  Kiili Gümnaasium 11,55 
 Marko Gustavson 31.01.06  Peetri Kool 12,25 
 Mihkel Kirtsi 16.12.05  Jüri Gümnaasium 13,01 
      
Kõrgushüpe     
1 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.46 
2 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.30 
3 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.30 
4 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05  Tallinna Merekalda Kool 1.30 
5 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 1.25 
6 Madis Kärner 17.08.04  Tallinna Südalinna Kool 1.25 
7 Rico Rene Arrak 17.03.04  Nõmme Erakool 1.25 
8 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.25 
9 Danil Teiste 09.02.05  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 1.25 



10 Martin Värton 20.09.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 1.20 
10 Daniil Kalve 29.06.04  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.20 
12 Rudolf Vais 20.02.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.20 
13 Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 1.20 
14 Uku Nurk 22.02.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.15 
14 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 1.15 
14 Markus Aldoja 30.04.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.15 
17 Ralf Randver 12.05.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.15 
17 Markus Parts 05.10.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.15 
19 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04  Rocca al Mare Kool 1.10 
19 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.10 
21 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.10 
21 Karl-Erik Olde 24.04.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.10 
21 Marko Unt 29.04.04  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.10 
21 Ramon Abel 23.11.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.10 
25 Andre Mäki-Viinikka 15.06.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.05 
25 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.05 
27 Lennart Tamm 21.03.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 1.05 
28 Erik Tobias Loo 07.09.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 1.00 
28 Martin Pähkelmann 04.10.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 1.00 
30 Richard Sõber 21.03.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.00 
 Timo Mandel 25.01.07  Tallinna Merekalda Kool NM 
 Karl Allikas 01.07.06  Tallinna Reaalkool NM 
 Rico Marder Velja 2004  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium NM 
 Kristen Pähkelmann 04.03.07  Tallinna Merekalda Kool NM 
 Sander Teras 13.09.07  Tallinna Merekalda Kool NM 
v.a Robert Kompus 06.11.05  Kiili Gümnaasium 1.10 

 Mihkel Kirtsi 16.12.05  Jüri Gümnaasium 1.05 
 Marko Gustavson 31.01.06  Peetri Kool 1.00 
      
      
 Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru    

 


